Lifting Equipment
Engineers Association
21450
Tiger Mooring Rope is a proven, industry-
standard mooring line designed for
demanding shipping and marine applications.
Manufactured from a specially processed
Polypropylene (PP) Dan fibres, it combines the

•	 1.8 m eye splice in each end
•	 �Suitable for: Ship and vessel mooring; Commercial and
industrial marine operations; Docking and berthing;
Towing and fibre rope tails; Fishing and offshore use
Measurements in tables may vary between different models. Ocean Force strives to ensure
accuracy but encourages customers to contact us with any questions.
Specifications
Product
Code
Diameter
(mm)
Weight
(KGS/100m)
Breaking Strength
(kN)
RTIGER28 28 82 140
RTIGER32 32 108 173
RTIGER36 36 136 216
RTIGER40 40 168 270
RTIGER48 48 242 374
RTIGER56 56 329 495
RTIGER64 64 430 639
TIGER ROPE
8-STRAND
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
A